Classement étape Course du Temple Truch Lam Bach Ma

21/05/2012

Classement coureurs toutes catégories

place dossard

53
9
70
64
44
28
43
58
19
77
30
12
24
60
40
71
35
48
10
65
61
23
14
29
4
74
59
20
66
2
26
38
50
69
1

nom
MAILLET
BROIN
LEPORINI
QUERCRON
LARD
GALLIO
LAGARDE

OUVRIER-NEYRET

CINTUREL
TOULI
GARCIA
CERAN
DULONG
PHAM VAN
TUBOEUF
ROLLAND
GLEZ
LEGENDRE
CANOVAS
QUERCRON
PHILIPPE
DUBEL
CHARPANTIER
VALOT
BENAZET
TEXEREAU
PARFAIT-BOYER
DEBREIL
RICHARD
BAILLEUL
FONTANA
HERBAULT
ROLLAND
ROLLAND
MOUGEY

prénom
SYLVAIN
EMMANUEL
ROBERT
VALERIE
FREDERIC
JEROME
PATRICE
EDMOND
BRUNO
NEZHA
LAURENT
BERNARD
MICHEL
SYLVIE
PATRICK
PATRICK
JEAN-CHARLES
BERTRAND
JEAN PAUL
JEAN-CHARLES
HERVE
DAMIEN
JEAN PIERRE
PATRICK
OLIVIER
FREDERIC
ANDREE
ERIC
DANIEL
CEDRIC
CLAUDE
REGIS
BEATRICE
THIERRY
CHRISTIAN

temps
1:31:13
1:31:55
1:35:26
1:35:40
1:38:43
1:41:41
1:45:59
1:50:31
1:50:47
1:50:51
1:52:38
1:53:04
1:53:28
1:54:32
1:57:06
1:58:52
1:58:53
1:59:55
2:00:05
2:00:38
2:02:13
2:03:25
2:05:38
2:06:02
2:07:04
2:07:04
2:07:49
2:08:12
2:09:41
2:10:17
2:12:30
2:12:40
2:12:52
2:12:53
2:12:54




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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49
32
15
54
16
18
68
42
47
67
22

72
21
17
75
27
57
34
56
63
73
52
25
11
13
76
51
46

36
45
62

37

33
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LENTSCHAT CHRISTOPHE
GAUBERT JEANNINE
CHATEAU CELINE
MEYBECK AGNES
CHENON RENE
CINTUREL JOCELYNE
ROBINO PAULETTE
JAS ERIC
LE TULLE ALAIN
RIVEMALE THIERRY
DEWARRAT ANILDA
BAUDOUX ADRIA
TABARY MICHELE
DEHAIS NICOLAS
CHESNAY GILLES
THARIN CHRISTIAN
FREMONT DOMINIQUE
MILLET SYLVAIN
GIAOUI GUY
MILLET EDITH
PUECH-SAMSON PIERRE
TALMANN ANDRE
MAHON BRIGITTE
DUROND MONIQUE
CASTELLANE DANIELE
CHARPANTIER MARIE JOSE
TOSCANO BERNARD
LEPRE SARA LUISA
LE LOUEDEC DOMINIQUE
BOUBIEN YVETTE
GUILLAUME PIERRE
BONVIN JACQUES
LE LOUEDEC MARTINE
POULAIN REGIS
HASSAINE SIDI
BRIGNOL JEAN PIERRE
GIAOUI CHRISTINE

2:16:45
2:16:57
2:17:09
2:17:10
2:18:55
2:22:08
2:22:09
2:24:57
2:32:04
2:32:14
2:34:31
2:40:18
2:40:52
2:41:13
2:42:25
2:57:25
2:57:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
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75
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41 JAQUET CLAUDE 3:12:25
55 MICHEL GERARD 3:12:25
31 GARCIA PATRICK 3:12:25



